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Oetiker’s high-performing connecting 
and assembly solutions provide 
peace of mind for automotive, 
commercial and industrial markets. 
Oetiker quality and reliability ensures 
customers meet the most demanding 
specifications for their applications.

With 80+ years of experience, global 
engineering teams and 13 
manufacturing facilities, Oetiker 
delivers a trusted connection solution 
tailored to customer specific needs.
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Good value for money

OMEGA OETIKER® KITS

Oetiker Stainless Steel Double Ear Clamp
148 Piece kit

151-DECGK15

Oetiker® 2 Ear Clamps   
Stainless Steel S30400/1.4301

2 Ear version: Extended clamping range  
Compact one-piece clamp for roburst, secure 
connections.

Clamp Ear: Fast and simple installation, visible 
deformation provides evidence of proper closure. 

Deburred Edges: Reduced risk of damage to parts 
being clamped.

Stock Code Product Description

15100003
15100004
15100005
15100006
15100007
15100009
15100011
15100013
15100015
15100018
14100338

Double Ear Clamp 5-7mm   
Double Ear Clamp 7-9mm   
Double Ear Clamp 9-11.3mm    
Double Ear Clamps 11-13mm  
Double Ear Clamps 13.0-15.0mm  
Double Ear Clamps 15-18mm  
Double Ear Clamps 18.1-22mm  
Double Ear Clamps 21-25mm  
Double Ear Clamps 24-28mm  
Double Ear Clamps 29-34mm
 Side Closing Pincer

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

8
1


QTY

DOUBLE EAR CLAMP

StepLess®  150 Piece Ear Clamp Kit

167-ECGK15 

Oetiker® Single Ear Clamps (Stepless) 
Stainless Steel S30400/1.4301   304SS
Band width 5mm  Thickness 0.5mm

Clamp Ear: compensates for component tolerances, 
adjustable surface pressure.

Dimple: increases clamp force, spring-effect 
compensates for changes in diameter due to thermal 
expansion due to thermal expansion.



Burr-Free Strip Edges: reduced risk of damaged to 
parts being clamped.

Narrow Band: concentrates transmission of 
clamping force, less weight.

StepLess® over 360 uniform compression or 
uniform surface pressure.

Stock Code Product Description

16700004
16700007
16700011
16700016
16700020
16700024
16700029
16700033
16700040
16700042
14100338

Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 7.8-9.5mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 9.6-11.3mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 11.3-13.8mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 13.2-15.7mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 15.3-18.5mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 17.8-21mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 20.9-24.1mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 23.9-27.1mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 28.4-31.6mm  
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 29.9-33.1mm  
 Side Closing Pincer

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
 1

QTY

DOUBLE EAR CLAMP
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14100338 14100407/ 14100519

14100386/ 1410049614100329

14100500

14100513

14100387/ 14100498

Stock Code

14100329
14100338
14100386/
14100496
14100387/
14100498
14100407/
14100519
14100513

14100500

Oetiker Front Pincer Jaws 230mm length
Oetiker Side Closing Pincers 230mm length
Oetiker Std Jaw Ear Clamp Pincer
Compound Action 230mm length
Side Jaw Ear Clamp Pincer Compound
Action 230mm length
Oetiker Ear Clamp Cutter Compound
Action USA 230mm length
Hand Pincer HIP2000 For Low Profile 
PGT 168 215mm length
HIP2000 Er/symmetric (str) Std Jaw
Pincer 230mm length

ea
ea
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Product Description Pack Size

PINCERS
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Worm Drive Clamps W2

Stock Code

12600451
12600452
12600453
12600454
12600466

Oetiker WDC 8-16mm
Oetiker WDC 12-20mm
Oetiker WDC 16-25mm
Oetiker WDC 20-32mm
Oetiker WDC 35-55mm

1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W2 - BAND WIDTH 9MM THICKNESS 0.6MM

Stock Code

12600429
12600430
12600431
12600432
12600433
12600434
12600435
12600467
12600468
12600469
12600470
12600471
12600472
12600473

Oetiker WDC 25-40mm
Oetiker WDC 30-45mm
Oetiker WDC 32-50mm
Oetiker WDC 40-60mm
Oetiker WDC 50-70mm
Oetiker WDC 60-80mm
Oetiker WDC 70-90mm
Oetiker WDC 80-100mm
Oetiker WDC 90-110mm
Oetiker WDC 100-120mm
Oetiker WDC 110-130mm
Oetiker WDC 120-140mm
Oetiker WDC 130-150mm
Oetiker WDC 140-160mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W2 - BAND WIDTH 9MM THICKNESS 0.7MM

Stock Code

12600352
12600339
12600330
12600340
12600354
12600341
12600342
12600343

Oetiker WDC 25-40mm
Oetiker WDC 40-45mm
Oetiker WDC 32-50mm
Oetiker WDC 40-60mm
Oetiker WDC 45-65mm
Oetiker WDC 50-70mm
Oetiker WDC 60-80mm
Oetiker WDC 70-90mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W2 -  BAND WIDTH 12MM THICKNESS 0.8MM

Stock Code

17700510
17700511
17700514
17700515

Oetiker WDC 8-16mm
Oetiker WDC 12-20mm
Oetiker WDC 16-25mm
Oetiker WDC 20-32mm

1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W3 - BAND WIDTH 9MM THICKNESS 0.6MM

Stock Code

17700462
17700463
17700464
17700465
17700466
17700467
17700468
17700469
17700470
17700471
17700472
17700473
17700474
17700475
17700476

Oetiker WDC 25-40mm
Oetiker WDC 30-45mm
Oetiker WDC 32-50mm
Oetiker WDC 35-55mm
Oetiker WDC 40-60mm
Oetiker WDC 50-70mm
Oetiker WDC 60-80mm
Oetiker WDC 70-90mm
Oetiker WDC 80-100mm
Oetiker WDC 90-110mm
Oetiker WDC 100-120mm
Oetiker WDC 110-130mm
Oetiker WDC 120-140mm
Oetiker WDC 130-150mm
Oetiker WDC 140-160mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W3 - BAND WIDTH 9MM THICKNESS 0.7MM

Stock Code

17700537
17700538
17700539
17700540
17700543
17700545
17700556
17700558
17700559
17700560
17700561
17700562
17700563
17700564
17700565
17700648
17700650
17700652
17700653
17700655
17700657

Oetiker WDC 25-40mm
Oetiker WDC 30-45mm
Oetiker WDC 32-50mm
Oetiker WDC 35-55mm
Oetiker WDC 50-70mm
Oetiker WDC 60-80mm
Oetiker WDC 70-90mm
Oetiker WDC 80-100mm
Oetiker WDC 90-110mm
Oetiker WDC 100-120mm
Oetiker WDC 110-130mm
Oetiker WDC 120-140mm
Oetiker WDC 130-150mm
Oetiker WDC 140-160mm
Oetiker WDC 150-170mm
Oetiker WDC 160-180mm
Oetiker WDC 180-200mm
Oetiker WDC 200-220mm
Oetiker WDC 210-230mm
Oetiker WDC 230-250mm
Oetiker WDC 250-270mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W4 - BAND WIDTH 12MM THICKNESS 0.8MM

Band & Housing Stainless Steel S43000/1.4016
Hexagon Head Screw, Steel (zinc plated)

Worm Drive Clamps W3
All Parts Stainless Steel S43000/1.4016

Stock Code

17700512
17700513
17700516
17700517

Oetiker WDC 8-16mm
Oetiker WDC 12-20mm
Oetiker WDC 16-25mm
Oetiker WDC 20-32mm

1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

W4 - BAND WIDTH 9MM THICKNESS 0.6MM

Worm Drive Clamps W4
All Parts Stainless Steel
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Oetiker Single Ear Clamps
(Stepless)

Stock Code

16700001
16700002
16700003
16700004
16700005
16700006
16702492
16700007
16700008

Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 5.8-7mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 6.8-8mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 7-8.7mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 7.8-9.5mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 8.3-10mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 8.8-10.5mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 9.2-10.9mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 9.6-11.3mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 10.1-11.8mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

BAND WIDTH 5MM THICKNESS 0.5MM

Stock Code

16702951
16700009
16702493
16700010
16700011
16700013
16700014
16700015
16700016
16700017
16702494
16702495
16700020
16702498
16700024
16700026
16700029
16700031
16700033
16702047
16700040
16700042
16700068

Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 9.4-11.9mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 9.8-12.3mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 10.3-12.8mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 10.8-13.3mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 11.3-13.8mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 12.0-14.5mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 12.3-14.8mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 12.8-15.3mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 13.2-15.7mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 14.5-17.0mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 13.7-16.2mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 14.1-16.6mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 15.3-18.5mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 16.6-19.8mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 17.8-21.0mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 19.4-22.6mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 20.9-24.1mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 22.4-25.6mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 23.9-27.1mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 26.9-30.1mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 28.4-31.6mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 29.9-33.1mm
Stepless 1 Ear Stainless Clamp 60.3-63.5mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

BAND WIDTH 7MM THICKNESS 0.6MM

Stock Code

10100000
10100002
10100004
10100008
10100013
10100016
10100019
10100022
10100024
10100027
10100029
10100030
10100032
10100034
10100035
10100039
10100041
10100043
10100045

Double Ear Hose Clamp 3.1- 4.1mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 3-5mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 5-7mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 7-9mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 9-11mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 11-13mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 13-15mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 15-17mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 15-18mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 17-20mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 19-22mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 20-23mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 22-25mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 23-27mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 25-28mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 28-31mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 31-34mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 34-37mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 37-40mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

ZINC PLATED STEEL 1.0338/SAE 100/1010

Stock Code

15100002
15100003
15100004
15100005
15100006
15100007
15100008
15100009
15100010
15100011
15100012
15100013
15100014
15100015
15100017
15100018

Double Ear Hose Clamp 3-5mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 5-7mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 7-9mm
Double Ear Hose Clamp 9-11.3mm
Double Ear Clamps 11-13mm
Double Ear Clamps 13.0-15.0mm
Double Ear Clamps 14-17mm
Double Ear Clamps 15-18mm
Double Ear Clamps 17-20mm
Double Ear Clamps 18.1-22mm
Double Ear Clamps 19-23mm
Double Ear Clamps 21-25mm
Double Ear Clamps 22-27mm
Double Ear Clamps 24-28mm
Double Ear Clamps 17-20mm
Double Ear Clamps 29-34mm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

STAINLESS STEEL S30400/1.4301

Stainless Steel S30400/1.4301 304SS

Stainless Steel

Oetiker 2 Ear Clamps




